

Madanpur DEO Rd to Badam
Hydrabad Real estate P.V.V. Ltd.

DEO Badam Rd.

Sheet XIV - Page No. 134

19.11.14.54

DEO Madanpur Rd to Badam
Bihar P.W.D.

DEO R.W.D. W.D. Hyderabad

DEO Hyderabad - 3rd Division

MASSIVE ROAD NO. 110/2891

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	Nil on All Bill				
Name of work — Const. of Rd. from					
Madanpur Deo Path To					
Badary under (MMBSY)					
Agency — Aurangabad real Estate					
Part. Ltd.					
Agreement No — 101 SBD / 2020-21					
Date of Start — 31/7/20					
Date of Completion — 30/7/21					
MEASUREMENT — NIL					
					
30.4.23					

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) Provision & fixing work
of Bench mark -
04 NO. Vile TMD P-30
@ Rs 3924.92 / NO - Rs 15700.20
- (2) Reference pillars
13 NO. Vile TMD P-30
@ Rs 1774.18 / NO - Rs 23064.20
- (3) Clearing & grubbing
road land -
2.10 Hect, Vile TMD P-30
@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect - Rs 107381.20
- (4) Excavation for Roadway
in Soil -
22.50 M³, Vile P-31
@ Rs 744.6 / M³ - Rs 16692.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Const. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m - do					
1095.60 m ³ , vide P-31					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³ - Rs 143556 =					
(6) Const. of embankment					
Lead up 1000 m - do					
584.94 m ³ , vide P-31					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs 102204 =					
(7) Const. of Sub Grade					
Earthwork shoulder - do					
Lead up 1000 m					
670.14 m ³ , vide P-31					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs 118333 =					
(8) Const. of Sub Grade					
Earthwork shoulder - do					
Lead up 100 m					
1563.66 m ³ , vide P-32					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rs 220742 =					
(9) Const. of L.S.B with					
Well graded material					
- do - do - all comp					
1894.00 m ³ , vide P-32					
@ Rs 2140.11/m ³ - Rs 4053368 =					
(10) Providing Lower Strengthening					
& Compacting Stone					
Aggregate WBM - 117					
- do - do - all comp.					
748.14 m ³ , vide P-32					
@ Rs 2844.81/m ³ - Rs 2128248 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) providing & applying primer coat to 6975.00 m ² , vide P-32					
@ Rs 44.77/m ²					Rs 312271.20
(12) providing & applying thick coat to 6975.00 m ² , vide P-33					
@ Rs 15.23/m ²					Rs 106229.20
(13) providing laying & rolling of close graded material premix surface of 20 mm thick to 6975.00 m ² , vide P-33					
@ Rs 188.76/m ²					Rs 1316601.20
(14) providing & fixing of typical masonry information sign board to 2 Nos., vide TMB P-33					
@ Rs 9169.75/each					Rs 183402.00
(15) earth excavation for foundation to 178.80 m ³ , vide P-33					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 48154.20
(16) providing PCC mix of levelling course to 27.60 m ² , vide P-33					
@ Rs 4486.03/m ²					Rs 123814.20
(17) providing PCC mix in sub structure to 184.72 m ³ , vide P-34					
@ Rs 5201.60/m ³					Rs 960840.20

Continuation

